Kathy Dickason
Andrea See
Brittany Hostetler
Adriana Daunt
Stevee McEwen
Trinity Schwartz
Stevee McEwen
Anniston Shipe
Clara Lou Carter
Emily Nuanes
Rachael Guise

Bri Abbott

Emily Nuanes
Brittany Hostetler
Billie Faulkner
Kierlyn Parham
Kathy Dickason
Chaislee Conrad
Adriana Daunt
Aspen Goodyear
Sarah Taylor

Bri Abbott
Jordan Burchell
Amanda Richards
Sarah Taylor
Tammie Steele
Julianne Dunham
Amanda Richards
Stephanie Delgado
Jodie Congdon
Katarina Lindow
Andrea See

3/22/2025 20:22:44

MGTJ Buckle series #5 March 22, 2025.xIsx

Smoke

Patriot

Firewater Goldmine
Bully Priest

Loot

Mr. Frenchies Wonder
Cashin Out in Vegas
Reba

Bling

Hutts Revenge
Hezfinanciallyfamous
NNN Hooked on Fame
Wado's Jet

Kids Special Leader
Conway Twitty

LD Bully Olena Dunit
Andy

Jetta

Sienna

Romeo Jet Badger
MTB Streak of Wonder
Tadpole

Sprinkles

Mack

Fly

Dazzle's Little Sis
Dash

Tyson

Hot Stylin Peppa
Sam | Am

Loretta

EZ

ro seniors

ro adult & wae
ro seniors

ro wae

ro youth

ro youth

ro seniors & wae
ro adult

ro wae

ro seniors & wae
ro senior

ro adult

ro adult & wae

ro wae
ro youth

ro wae

ro Senior & WAE

ro senior

ro seniors
ro youth
ro adult & wae

15.266
15.599
15.775
15.944
15.994
16.015
16.114
16.159
16.161
16.252
16.276
16.358
16.543
16.617
16.619
16.631
16.766
16.782
16.792
16.895
17.006
17.080
17.100
17.158
17.195
17.259
17.571
17.823
18.828
19.047
19.547
19.667

1d1-25 S 214
1d2-20 $ 143
2d1-25 $183
2d2-20 $ 122

2d-15

2d-10
3d-1-nm §$122
3d-2-25 §$§ 82
3d-20
3d-15
3d-10
3d-5

4d1-nm $§ 92
4d2-nm S 61
4d - 25
4d - 20

4d - 15

15.266 1d
0.5
15.766 2d
16.266 3d
17.266 4d

Open



MGTJ Buckle series #5 March 22, 2025.xIsx

Nicole Blizzard
Erin Wetzel

NO TIMES

Addi Walker

Emily Nuanes
Heather Ogg

Nichole Cunningham

Peyton Stovall

timed exhibition
jodie congdon
jodie congdon

3/22/2025 20:22:44

KAS Rowdy DunSmokein
Tito

Mary Jane
HottRodd Hannah
Harjo

Candy

Punk

18.940
20.587

ro seniors & wae

ro seniors & wae

ro wae

ro youth

19.789 4d - 10
27.531

o O O o o

Open



MGTJ Buckle series #5 March 22, 2025.xIsx

Peyton Stovall
Trinity Schwartz
Anniston Shipe
Aspen Goodyear
Katarina Lindow

3/22/2025 20:22:44

Punk

Mr. Frenchies Wonder
Reba

Romeo Jet Badger
Loretta

0
16.015 1d1
16.159
16.895
19.547 2d1

$53

$35

16.015
17.015

Youth



MGTJ Buckle series #5 March 22, 2025.xIsx

Andrea See
Rachael Guise
Billie Faulkner
Kierlyn Parham
Andrea See

3/22/2025 20:22:44

Patriot
Hezfinanciallyfamous
Conway Twitty

LD Bully Olena Dunit
EZ

15.599
16.276
16.619
16.631
19.667

1d

2d1

$53

$35

15.599
16.599

Adult



MGTJ Buckle series #5 March 22, 2025.xIsx

Emily Nuanes
Kathy Dickason
Brittany Hostetler
Emily Nuanes
Emily Nuanes
Brittany Hostetler
Tammie Steele
Julianne Dunham
Jodie Congdon
Nicole Blizzard

3/22/2025 20:22:44

HottRodd Hannah
Smoke

Firewater Goldime
Hutts Revenge

Wado's Jet

Kids Special Leader
Dazzle's Little Sis

Dash

Sam | Am

KAS Rowdy DunSmokein

0
15.266 1d1
15.775 1d2
16.252
16.543 2d1
16.617 2d2
17.259
17.571
19.047
19.789

$63
S 42

S 42
$28

15.266
16.266

Senior



Andrea See
Adriana Daunt
Emily Nuanes
Bri Abbott
Emily Nuanes
Kierlyn Parham
Adriana Daunt
Bri Abbott
Tammie Steele
Andrea See
Nicole Blizzard

NO TIMES
Emily Nuanes

Nichole Cunningham

3/22/2025 20:22:44

MGTJ Buckle series #5 March 22, 2025.xIsx

Patriot

Bully Priest

Hutts Revenge

NNN Hooked on Fame
Wado's Jet

LD Bully Olena Dunit
Sienna

Tadpole

Dazzle's Little Sis

EZ

KAS Rowdy DunSmokein

HottRodd Hannah
Candy

15.599
15.944
16.252
16.358
16.543
16.631
16.792
17.080
17.259
19.667
19.789

1d1
1d 2
2d1
2d 2

3d1

3d 2

4d 1
4d 2

S 74
S 49
S 56
S 37

S 37

S 25

$ 19
S 12

10

10

10

10

15.599 1d
0.5
16.099 2d
16.599 3d
17.599 4d

WAE



